06-01-2026 2601-1029512 2590985 DG SHIPMENT/ BG

PP AEJEA - IQUQR BG-MG2503

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

193.00 0.00 709.28

Total Amount in USD: 193.00

Total Amount in AED: 709.28

USD One Hundred And Ninety Three Only

AED Seven Hundred Nine And Twenty Eight Fils Only